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UM innendørs

G-15 1500 m
  

55 Salim Bukari Skjalg IL 4,29,451  (02)
39 Christoffer Røstad Kristiansand Løpeklub 4,30,032  (02)
24 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL 4,32,203  (02)
5 Mathias Lillehagen Aure IL 4,33,174  (02)

15 Daniel Ottesen Dimna IL 4,42,465  (02)
11 Tobias Grønstad BUL, IL i 4,42,506  (02)
12 Haakon Andreas Hangstad BUL-Tromsø 4,44,287  (02)
65 Nils Tveite Ås IL 4,46,428  (02)
13 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø 4,57,349  (02)
61 Archie Hall Tyrving IL 5,09,3510

G-15 1500 m Kappgang
  

13 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø 7,59,511  (02)

G-15 60 m hekk 84,0cm/8,5m

  
17 Jonas Andre Ose Dimna IL 8,671  (02)
22 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL 8,692  (02)
37 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 8,943  (02)
8 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 9,104  (02)

23 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL 9,325  (02)
60 Sondre Yri Aaberg Tvedestrand Turn Og I 9,506  (02)
56 Trym Steiro-Daren Sortland FIK 9,557  (02)
6 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF DQ:R162.6  (02)

G-16 1500 m
  

68 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 4,12,151  (01)
111 Hans Magne Asheim Sandnes IL 4,35,132  (01)
96 Kasper Ween Hellas, IF 5,24,603  (01)

G-16 1500 m Kappgang
  

122 Einar Bjøru Sømna IL 7,34,431  (01)

G-16 60 m hekk 91,4cm/8,5m

 Heat: 1
91 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 8,351  (01)
100 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 8,732  (01)
90 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL 8,973  (01)
73 Bereket Geda Wayu BUL, IL i 9,074  (01)
125 Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 9,155  (01)
93 Lars-thomas Sparrok Larsen Hattfjelldal IL 9,386  (01)
127 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL DNF  (01)
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G-16 60 m hekk 91,4cm/8,5m

 Heat: 2
89 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 8,391  (01)
123 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 8,482  (01)
85 Andreas Dixon Fana IL 9,023  (01)
86 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL 9,064  (01)
94 Sondre Mjølkarlid Hattfjelldal IL 9,065  (01)
115 Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 9,446  (01)

G-16 60 m hekk, finale 91,4cm/8,5m

  
89 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 7,991  (01)
91 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 8,022  (01)
123 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 8,423  (01)
100 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 8,684  (01)
94 Sondre Mjølkarlid Hattfjelldal IL 8,915  (01)
85 Andreas Dixon Fana IL 8,996  (01)
86 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL 9,047  (01)
90 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL 9,178  (01)

G-17 1500 m
  

169 Jakob Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL 3,51,911  (00)
185 Andreas Vangsnes Ålesund FIK 4,12,622  (00)
142 Martin Mæle Fana IL 4,14,763  (00)
186 Håkon Stavik Ålesund FIK 4,15,604  (00)
149 Trym Tønnesen Halden IL 4,18,435  (00)
180 Jonatan Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg FIK 4,20,186  (00)
141 Jørgen Dyrhol Christensen Fana IL 4,26,757  (00)
176 Sondre Martin Lie Sturla IF 4,43,058  (00)

G-17 1500 m Kappgang
  

153 Tobias Lømo Koll IL 6,38,481  (00)

G-17 400 m
  

131 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 50,651  (00)
136 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL 52,422  (00)
161 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 53,613  (00)
156 Amund Solberg Løten Friidrett 54,044  (00)
164 Kristian Strømhylden Himo Overhalla IL 55,305  (00)
146 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL 55,696  (00)

G-17 60 m hekk 91,4cm/9,14m

 Heat: 1
147 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 8,091  (00)
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G-17 60 m hekk 91,4cm/9,14m

144 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL 8,692  (00)
135 Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK 8,793  (00)
182 Filip Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,824  (00)
163 Iver Øvereng Overhalla IL 9,305  (00)

 Heat: 2
162 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 8,691  (00)
173 Faustas Kavaliauskas Ski IL Friidrett 8,742  (00)
188 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 9,013  (00)
166 Petter Sandbakken Raumnes & Årnes IL 9,354  (00)

G-17 60 m hekk, finale 91,4cm/9,14m

  
147 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 8,421  (00)
162 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 8,452  (00)
144 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL 8,623  (00)
173 Faustas Kavaliauskas Ski IL Friidrett 8,724  (00)
182 Filip Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,765  (00)
135 Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK 8,836  (00)
188 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 8,907  (00)
163 Iver Øvereng Overhalla IL 9,088  (00)

G-17 Tresteg Grop 2

  
138 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL 14,611  (00)

14,32 14,34 14,61 13,38 x -

162 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 13,982  (00)
13,80 x x x x 13,98

144 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL 13,193  (00)
12,89 13,09 13,19 11,38 12,82 x

187 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 12,904  (00)
12,47 12,73 12,44 12,42 12,69 12,90

188 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 12,745  (00)
12,55 12,72 12,74 12,68 12,64 12,31

143 Mikael Solheim Fana IL 12,706  (00)
12,26 x 12,59 11,25 12,70 12,68

163 Iver Øvereng Overhalla IL 12,577  (00)
12,14 12,57 12,34 12,23 x x

150 Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF 12,108  (00)
11,32 11,82 12,10 10,66 11,08 10,60

171 Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL 11,959  (00)
11,72 11,95 11,78

179 Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL 11,9410  (00)
x 11,94 11,62

177 Caleb Muamba Kongolo Søndre Land IL 11,8811  (00)
11,85 11,88 11,72

G-18/19 1500 m
  

238 Sondre Juven Nesbyen IL 4,04,081  (99)
283 Helge Helø Klemetsdal Ås IL 4,07,262  (98)
270 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL 4,07,773  (99)
256 Kristian Skage Nordlund Steinkjer FIK 4,12,434  (99)
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G-18/19 1500 m
218 Amaru Wijman Halden IL 4,14,645  (99)
257 Mathias Flak Steinkjer FIK 4,15,266  (99)
265 Simon Steinshamn Tingvoll FIK 4,15,467  (99)
249 Mattias Paul Sandnes IL 4,17,088  (99)
222 Tedros gebretensai Haile Haugesund IL 4,17,569  (99)
194 Kristoffer Vincent Kulseth Larsen BUL, IL i 4,19,3210  (98)
235 Marcus Frandsen Mandal og Halse IL 4,21,7811  (99)
706 Jacob Christophersen Vidar, SK 4,28,6112  (98)
193 Herman Foss BUL, IL i 4,33,8413  (99)
214 Andreas Jensen Gneist,IL 4,39,5614  (98)
202 Ahmed Ali Fredrikstad IF 4,42,5615  (98)

G-18/19 1500 m Kappgang
  

197 Sander Ringstad Kanestrøm Dimna IL 11,01,161  (98)

G-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

203 Jørgen Høiden Fredrikstad IF 51,871  (98)
267 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen Tyrving IL 52,322  (99)
258 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer FIK 53,313  (98)
244 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 53,494  (99)
282 Noah Abraha Vollan I.K. 53,565  (99)
204 Thomas Svendsen Fredrikstad IF 55,526  (98)

 Heat: 2
275 Sander Berrefjord Tyrving IL 50,671  (98)
226 Iver Koppen Hind IK 51,752  (99)
250 Sander Bergan Selsbakk IF 53,023  (98)
259 Elias Bjørnevik Stjørdal FIK 53,284  (98)
206 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL DQ:R,163,3  (98)

 Heat: 3
243 Fredrik Øvereng Overhalla IL 49,151  (99)
239 Muhammed Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 49,312  (98)
277 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 50,003  (99)
216 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 50,894  (99)
281 Ola Kroken Vidar, SK 50,955  (98)
208 Erik Solbakken Ring Gausdal FIK DNF  (98)
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G-18/19 400 m

Plassering Totalt
243 Fredrik Øvereng Overhalla IL 49,151
239 Muhammed Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 49,312
277 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 50,003
275 Sander Berrefjord Tyrving IL 50,674
216 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 50,895
281 Ola Kroken Vidar, SK 50,956
226 Iver Koppen Hind IK 51,757
203 Jørgen Høiden Fredrikstad IF 51,878
267 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen Tyrving IL 52,329
250 Sander Bergan Selsbakk IF 53,0210
259 Elias Bjørnevik Stjørdal FIK 53,2811
258 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer FIK 53,3112
244 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 53,4913
282 Noah Abraha Vollan I.K. 53,5614
204 Thomas Svendsen Fredrikstad IF 55,5215
206 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL DQ:R,163,3 
208 Erik Solbakken Ring Gausdal FIK DNF 

G-18/19 60 m hekk 100cm/9,14m

  
243 Fredrik Øvereng Overhalla IL 8,501  (99)
251 Håvard Becker Sem IF 8,512  (99)
240 Sondre Rinde Norna-Salhus IL 8,603  (98)
211 Petter Østeraas Løkken Gausdal FIK 9,094  (99)
224 Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF 9,245  (98)
232 Markus Henriksen Larvik Turn & IF DNF  (99)

G-18/19 Tresteg Grop 1

  
260 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien Sturla IF 14,231  (98)

14,07 14,23 x 14,07 13,95 x

199 Inge Eide Johnsen Fana IL 13,892  (98)
13,13 13,57 13,46 13,89 13,56 13,42

240 Sondre Rinde Norna-Salhus IL 13,853  (98)
12,84 13,33 x x x 13,85

248 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL 13,294  (98)
x 13,04 12,83 13,29 12,96 x

207 Emiliano Vuillermoz Frol IL 12,575  (99)
x 12,53 11,50 12,28 x 12,57

220 Ståle Jarmund Hattfjelldal IL 12,306  (99)
12,30 12,28 x 11,87 x x

263 Dag Pettersen Søndre Land IL 12,107  (99)
12,10 11,88 x - - -

278 Sigurd Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK x  (99)
x - - - - -

G-20/22 1500 m
  

689 Abduljaleel Hir Selsbakk IF 4,08,801  (95)
695 Eivind Trym Wikshåland Tjalve, IK 4,11,042  (97)
704 Tore Klungland Ullensaker/Kisa IL 4,27,843  (97)
678 Aleksander Meyer Norna-Salhus IL 4,36,704  (96)
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G-20/22 400 m
  

680 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 49,941  (96)
673 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 50,512  (97)
683 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 51,223  (97)
674 Henrik Semb Larvik Turn & IF 51,694  (96)
694 Ask Viljar Skar Bulling Tingvoll FIK 56,385  (97)

G-20/22 60 m hekk 106cm/9,14m

  
696 Martin Nikolai Kanestrøm Tjalve, IK 9,101  (96)

G-20/22 Tresteg Grop 1

  
665 Erik Lund BUL, IL i 14,791  (97)

x 14,68 14,79 x x 14,71

J-15 1500 m
  

355 Mari Ruud Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,04,111  (02)
340 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 5,04,242  (02)
347 Johanne Møllevik Rødsjø Rana FIK 5,10,043  (02)
322 Kristine Alne Haugesund IL 5,13,734  (02)
348 Erika Ramberg Edling Ranheim IL 5,38,035  (02)
365 Anna Storvig Winther Steinkjer FIK 5,39,206  (02)
349 Ina Hole Trøan Ranheim IL 5,40,217  (02)

J-15 1500 m Kappgang
  

327 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL 8,16,171  (02)
295 Maja Kristine Eriksen BUL-Tromsø 8,19,632  (02)
359 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 8,25,073  (02)
319 Fredrikke Skahjem Fredrikstad IF 8,51,684  (02)
341 Marina Weidem Christiansen Nittedal IL 9,39,185  (02)

J-15 60 m hekk 76,cm/8m

 Heat: 1
324 Vilde Marstein Koll IL 9,011  (02)
378 Erle Musum Lyng Verdal FIK 9,652  (02)
345 Unni Tveitå Otra IL 9,713  (02)
325 Mathilde Amalie Skreddernes Kvæfjord IL 10,524  (02)
322 Kristine Alne Haugesund IL 10,905  (02)
338 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL 10,916  (02)
304 Malene Skaar Berg Dimna IL DNF  (02)

 Heat: 2
328 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,091  (02)
310 Emma Abotnes Fana IL 9,602  (02)
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J-15 60 m hekk 76,cm/8m

371 Cornelia Johnsen-braseth Tyrving IL 10,133  (02)
294 Frida Mikkelsen BUL-Tromsø 10,584  (02)
316 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 10,635  (02)
302 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 11,456  (02)

 Heat: 3
323 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Koll IL 9,341  (02)
344 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 9,512  (02)
336 Therese Torvund Mandal og Halse IL 9,983  (02)
317 Amanda B Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 10,044  (02)
366 Ine Tronstad Steinkjer FIK 10,555  (02)
307 Synne Håheim Dimna IL 10,626  (02)

J-15 60 m hekk, finale 76,2cm/8m

  
324 Vilde Marstein Koll IL 8,811  (02)
328 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,052  (02)
323 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Koll IL 9,323  (02)
344 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 9,504  (02)
310 Emma Abotnes Fana IL 9,595  (02)
378 Erle Musum Lyng Verdal FIK 9,696  (02)
345 Unni Tveitå Otra IL 9,957  (02)
336 Therese Torvund Mandal og Halse IL 10,028  (02)

J-16 1500 m
  

411 Kristin Svendby Otervik Lørenskog FIL 4,48,111  (01)
406 Anne Hjort Arntsen Kristiansand Løpeklub 4,50,122  (01)
381 Mari Andreassen Rud Askim IF 5,07,133  (01)
404 Grethe Tyldum Hållingen IL 5,07,644  (01)
458 Ragnhild Valine Geelmuyden Bergsh Ås IL 5,18,915  (01)
447 Julie Aarvak Bakklund Tyrving IL 5,19,156  (01)
393 Iselin Chemmai Sundgot Dimna IL 5,35,847  (01)

J-16 1500 m Kappgang
  

455 Amalie Langvatn Eide Ålesund FIK 7,59,841  (01)

J-16 60 m hekk 76,2cm/8m

 Heat: 1
450 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,121  (01)
438 Helene Oulie Sturla IF 9,232  (01)
385 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF 9,633  (01)
439 Helene Wibstad Sturla IF 9,944  (01)
454 Åse Øyehaug Ørsta IL 10,095  (01)
425 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,196  (01)
416 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL DQ:R162.6  (01)

 Heat: 2
383 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 9,171  (01)
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J-16 60 m hekk 76,2cm/8m

400 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 9,222  (01)
430 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL 9,303  (01)
391 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL 9,504  (01)
443 Anastasia Schnell Tyrving IL 9,635  (01)
427 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL 10,806  (01)
457 Hanna Hegstad Ås IL 11,577  (01)

 Heat: 3
392 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 9,101  (01)
398 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 9,262  (01)
449 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 9,313  (01)
415 Embla Amanda Bi Granly Nesodden IF 9,504  (01)
426 Line Aasland Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,855  (01)
414 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 10,076  (01)
394 Kamilla Skaar Berg Dimna IL 10,487  (01)

J-16 60 m hekk, finale 76,2cm/8m

  
392 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,961  (01)
400 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 9,142  (01)
449 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 9,163  (01)
450 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,174  (01)
383 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 9,195  (01)
438 Helene Oulie Sturla IF 9,296  (01)
398 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 9,317  (01)
430 Siri Lindanger Sandnes IL 9,358  (01)

J-17 1500 m
  

534 Mina Lilleheier Ås IL 5,01,261  (00)
466 Abelone Holm Irgens BUL-Tromsø 5,01,392  (00)
468 Kaia Eide Bækkelagets SK 5,06,373  (00)
509 Malin Jenssen Lirhus Skjalg IL 5,11,024  (00)
486 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 5,44,885  (00)

J-17 1500 m Kappgang
  

529 Sigrid Vehus Skjerve Verdal FIK 8,43,681  (00)

J-17 400 m
 Heat: 1

481 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,02,851  (00)
459 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Asker SK 1,03,262  (00)
474 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 1,03,703  (00)
494 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL 1,04,064  (00)
497 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening 1,05,485  (00)

 Heat: 2
479 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 56,551  (00)
530 Emilie Hov Andreassen Vidar, SK 58,552  (00)
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J-17 400 m
531 Rakel Bakke Vollan I.K. 1,02,363  (00)
478 Marie Fiedler Amlien Koll IL 1,02,744  (00)
489 Rakel Maria Åfløydal Nesodden IF 1,03,355  (00)
522 Helena Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 1,06,966  (00)

Plassering Totalt
479 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 56,551
530 Emilie Hov Andreassen Vidar, SK 58,552
531 Rakel Bakke Vollan I.K. 1,02,363
478 Marie Fiedler Amlien Koll IL 1,02,744
481 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,02,855
459 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Asker SK 1,03,266
489 Rakel Maria Åfløydal Nesodden IF 1,03,357
474 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 1,03,708
494 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL 1,04,069
497 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening 1,05,4810
522 Helena Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 1,06,9611

J-17 60 m hekk 76,2cm/8,5m

  
527 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,781  (00)
515 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 9,132  (00)
467 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 9,163  (00)
476 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL 9,464  (00)
499 Lise Hornnes Otra IL 9,745  (00)
478 Marie Fiedler Amlien Koll IL 9,746  (00)
512 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo Steinkjer FIK DNF  (00)

J-17 Tresteg Grop 2

  
532 Sigrid Kleive Ålesund FIK 11,291  (00)

x 11,04 - - 10,47 11,29

516 Nora Kjærnet Dullum Sturla IF 11,092  (00)
10,67 10,54 10,60 10,42 - 11,09

492 Silje Brochmann Pedersen Nittedal IL 10,673  (00)
10,53 10,41 10,35 10,46 10,30 10,67

498 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 10,534  (00)
10,41 10,35 10,34 10,50 x 10,53

499 Lise Hornnes Otra IL 10,505  (00)
10,03 10,50 x 10,38 - x

525 Helena Tørmo Kastelein Tyrving IL 10,296  (00)
10,20 10,01 10,27 10,11 x 10,29

473 Ingrid Cecilia Hartveit Fana IL 10,177  (00)
10,17 x 10,08 10,09 x x

488 Marie Brekke Målselv IL 10,108  (00)
9,72 9,71 9,96 9,85 10,10 x

504 Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett 9,499  (00)
9,34 9,49 9,43

510 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer FIK 9,3910  (00)
9,19 8,96 9,39

519 Maya Li Reiten Tingvoll IL 9,2311  (00)
9,19 9,23 9,20

J-18/19 1500 m
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J-18/19 1500 m
  

568 Malin Edland Larvik Turn & IF 4,30,331  (99)
558 Maike Verhofstad Gneist,IL 4,49,772  (98)
596 Marie Eide Roalkvam Skjalg IL 4,51,643  (99)
595 Amelia Ward Skjalg IL 4,52,014  (99)
626 Selina Dybvik Kristoffersen Ålesund FIK 5,42,475  (99)

J-18/19 1500 m Kappgang
  

619 Josefin Greiff Tønsberg FIK 7,21,811  (98)
546 isabella sundgot Dimna IL 8,42,002  (99)
553 Kristina Thunem Fiskå IL NT3  (98)

J-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

609 Therese J Skjølsvik Sørild FIK 1,02,301  (98)
536 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun Asker SK 1,02,522  (99)
557 Kine Myhre Frol IL 1,03,613  (98)
582 Nora Johansen Ranheim IL 1,04,084  (99)
542 Hedda Røttingsnes BUL, IL i 1,04,995  (98)
571 Marte Lier Moelven IL DQ:R,163,3  (98)

 Heat: 2
601 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 59,351  (99)
541 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 59,802  (99)
591 Kamelia Parvanova Selsbakk IF 1,00,383  (99)
555 Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF 1,00,724  (98)
545 Marte Nyborg Byåsen IL 1,01,005  (99)
547 Oda Reite Dimna IL 1,03,046  (99)

 Heat: 3
607 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 56,941  (99)
615 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 57,032  (98)
616 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 58,343  (99)
590 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 59,304  (98)
625 Elisabet Rørvik Ålesund FIK 1,01,025  (99)

Plassering Totalt
607 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 56,941
615 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 57,032
616 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 58,343
590 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 59,304
601 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 59,355
541 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 59,806
591 Kamelia Parvanova Selsbakk IF 1,00,387
555 Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF 1,00,728
545 Marte Nyborg Byåsen IL 1,01,009
625 Elisabet Rørvik Ålesund FIK 1,01,0210
609 Therese J Skjølsvik Sørild FIK 1,02,3011
536 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun Asker SK 1,02,5212
547 Oda Reite Dimna IL 1,03,0413
557 Kine Myhre Frol IL 1,03,6114
582 Nora Johansen Ranheim IL 1,04,0815
542 Hedda Røttingsnes BUL, IL i 1,04,9916
571 Marte Lier Moelven IL DQ:R,163,3 
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UM innendørs

J-18/19 60 m hekk 84,0cm/8,5m

 Heat: 1
623 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 8,581  (99)
616 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 8,892  (99)
583 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL 9,123  (99)
622 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,154  (99)
601 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 9,275  (99)
585 Selma Líf Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 9,596  (98)
605 Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK 9,627  (99)

 Heat: 2
539 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 8,761  (99)
550 Kristine Berger Akervold Fagernes IL 8,822  (98)
611 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 9,013  (99)
608 Line Myrestøl Johansson Sørild FIK 9,134  (98)
578 Elise Hoel Ulseth Norodd, IL 9,375  (99)
574 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 9,486  (99)
566 Rachel Myhre Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 10,027  (99)

J-18/19 60 m hekk, finale 84,0cm/8,5m

  
623 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 8,591  (99)
539 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 8,692  (99)
550 Kristine Berger Akervold Fagernes IL 8,703  (98)
616 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 8,834  (99)
611 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 8,985  (99)
622 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,206  (99)
608 Line Myrestøl Johansson Sørild FIK 9,207  (98)
583 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL DNS  (99)

J-18/19 Tresteg Grop 2

  
577 Mari Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 12,431  (98)

x 12,23 12,43 12,31 12,40 x

574 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 12,172  (99)
11,71 x x x 11,91 12,17

617 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 11,913  (98)
11,16 11,41 x x x 11,91

597 Emily Nyborg Steinkjer FIK 11,754  (98)
11,52 11,52 x 11,10 x 11,75

578 Elise Hoel Ulseth Norodd, IL 11,295  (99)
11,22 11,12 11,29 10,74 10,98 10,94

612 Celine Bressand Tyrving IL 10,246  (99)
10,23 10,24 10,04 x x x

580 Kaja Skarland Overhalla IL 10,107  (99)
10,06 10,10 10,09 x - -

566 Rachel Myhre Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 9,928  (99)
x 9,76 9,89 9,92 x x

551 Kristjana Berg Fagernes IL 9,759  (99)
9,61 9,75 9,61

549 Hanne Bergene Fagernes IL 9,1810  (98)
9,18 x x

J-20/22 1500 m
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UM innendørs

J-20/22 1500 m
  

635 Tessa Frenay Halden IL 4,53,351  (96)

J-20/22 1500 m Kappgang
  

630 Fride Møller Flatin Dimna IL 7,10,081  (97)

J-20/22 400 m
  

652 Sara Dorthea Jensen Sørild FIK 54,221  (96)
660 Mina Marie Anglero Tyrving IL 57,832  (97)
648 Caroline Fleischer Ski IL Friidrett 57,863  (96)
644 Malin Nyfors Sandnes IL 1,00,744  (97)
646 Hanna Eid Selsbakk IF 1,01,515  (97)

J-20/22 60 m hekk 84,0cm/8,5m

  
657 Oda Mohus Trondheim Friidrett 9,121  (97)
648 Caroline Fleischer Ski IL Friidrett 9,152  (96)
649 Karoline Weea Johansen Ski IL Friidrett 9,423  (97)

J-20/22 Tresteg Grop 2

  
634 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL 12,181  (96)

x x 11,49 12,07 12,18 12,10

659 Julie Bressand Tyrving IL 11,492  (97)
x x 11,49 11,34 11,45 11,46

640 Elise Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 11,083  (97)
9,62 11,08 - x x 10,99
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